
2024 AusCycling WA
State Track Championships

Date: 8th - 10th December 2023 SpeedDome, Perth

Organiser:  AusCycling
Sunday, December 10 2023 12:58:15pm
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Event 118b: JM15 IP – Bronze Final
8 Laps - Result

1. 31 Mathéo BOUDIER 2:28.770
Half Lap 13.975 13.975 (1)

Lap 1 23.826 23.826 (1)
Lap 2 20.364 44.190 (1)
Lap 3 21.461 1:05.652 (1)
Lap 4 21.341 1:26.993 (1)
Lap 5 21.380 1:48.374 (1)
Lap 6 20.846 2:09.220 (1)
Lap 7 19.550 2:28.770 (1)

2. 26 Felix BOWEN 2:38.321 +9.551
Half Lap 14.303 14.303 (2)

Lap 1 24.409 24.409 (2)
Lap 2 20.489 44.899 (2)
Lap 3 21.913 1:06.812 (2)
Lap 4 22.858 1:29.670 (2)
Lap 5 23.275 1:52.946 (2)
Lap 6 23.083 2:16.029 (2)
Lap 7 22.292 2:38.321 (2)


